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Specification

Stock No 680487
Type REACH 4 WAY
Make ATLET

Model UFW250DTFVRG755
Year 2018
Euromast 3F755
Hours 8502
Capacity 2500 kg
Lift height 7550
Values

Quality Rating 3
Mechanical

Character.

Load Centre (c) 500 mm
Operating mode (Characteristic) Seated
Weights

Service weight (Total weight ) 4890 kg

Wheels
Tyres type

Polyurethane

Dimensions

Lift height (h3)
Extended height (h4)
Height of overhead guard (cabin)
(h6)

Overall width (b1/b2)
Forks length (1)

Fork carriage width (b3)
Width between legs (b4)
Length of chasis (17)
Collapsed height (h1)
Forks height (s)

Forks width (e)

7550 mm
8200 mm

2200 mm

1750 mm
1200 mm
870 mm
900 mm
2400 mm
3400 mm
40 mm
100 mm

Performance
Service brake

electromagnetic

Drive

Battery weight 1332 kg
Battery voltage/capacity 48/ 930 V/Ah
Battery (Acc. to DIN) 48V6PZS930
Other

Noise level 0dB
Attachment

Attachment type (Attachment type)

Fork positioners

Engine
Engine type (Engine type)

electric

Location

Extras

Extras SS, LED, Forks
positioner

Visual

Battery

Battery Year (Battery Year of 2017

Manufacture)

Appearance: Good Appearance for age.
Mechanical Status: Good operating condition.

More: Click here for more photos
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