

Specification

Stock No	680487
Type	REACH 4 WAY
Make	ATLET
Model	UFW250DTFVRG755
Year	2018
Euromast	3F755
Hours	8502
Capacity	2500 kg
Lift height	7550
Values	
Quality Rating	3

Mechanical

Character.	
Load Centre (c)	500 mm
Operating mode (Characteristic)	Seated

Weights

Service weight (Total weight)	4890 kg
--------------------------------	---------

Wheels

Tyres type	Polyurethane
------------	--------------

Dimensions

Lift height (h3)	7550 mm
Extended height (h4)	8200 mm
Height of overhead guard (cabin) (h6)	2200 mm
Overall width (b1/b2)	1750 mm
Forks length (l)	1200 mm
Fork carriage width (b3)	870 mm
Width between legs (b4)	900 mm
Length of chasis (l7)	2400 mm
Collapsed height (h1)	3400 mm
Forks height (s)	40 mm
Forks width (e)	100 mm

Performance

Service brake	electromagnetic
---------------	-----------------

Drive

Battery weight	1332 kg
Battery voltage/capacity	48/ 930 V/Ah
Battery (Acc. to DIN)	48V6PZS930

Other

Noise level	0 dB
-------------	------

Attachment

Attachment type (Attachment type)	Fork positioners
-----------------------------------	------------------

Engine

Engine type (Engine type)	electric
---------------------------	----------

Location

Extras

Extras	SS, LED, Forks positioner
--------	---------------------------

Visual

Battery

Battery Year (Battery Year of Manufacture)	2017
--	------



Appearance: Good Appearance for age.
Mechanical Status: Good operating condition.
More: [Click here for more photos](#)

